
 

Purchasing Division of Legal Department 
INTEROFFICE MEMORANDUM 

             
   

 
Working Together for a 

                     Better Tomorrow, Today 
 
 
 BID OPENING 
 
BID OPENING DATE:  November 14, 2012 at 2:00 p.m. 
 
FOR:     (2) 2006 or Newer Heavy Duty Utility Vehicles for  
     Jackrabbit Run Golf Course 
 
DEPARTMENT:   Pars & Recreation 
 
ESTIMATE:    $30,000.00 
 
FUND/ACCOUNT:   51040001-85615 
 
PUBLICATION DATE:  November 4, 2012 
 
NO. POTENTIAL BIDDERS: 3 
 
 SUMMARY 
 
Bidder:  Turfwerks     Midwest Turf & Irrigation 
   Johnston, IA     Omaha, NE 
Exceptions:  None      None 
 
Bid Price: 
(1) 2006 or Newer: $14,500.00 to $22,250.00 (w/options) $19,088.00 to $21,853.00 
Make & Model: Cushman (new & used)   Toro Workman HDX (new & used) 
(1) 2006 or Newer: $14,000.00 to $22,250.00 (w/options) $19,088.00 to $21,853.00 
Make & Model: Cushman (new & used)   Toro Workman HDX (new & used) 
Total Bid:  $28,500.00 to 44,500.00   $38,176.00 to $43,706.00 
 
 
 
cc: Todd McCoy, Parks & Recreation Director   Patti Buettner, Parks & Rec. Secretary 
 Mary Lou Brown, City Administrator 
 
              P1604 


